Percentage of Workers Taking Family Care Leave by Sex

(Unit : %)

Proportion of female workers
who took family-care leave in
all female regular workers

Proportion of male workers
who took family-care leave in
all male regular workers

2002

0.08

0.03

2005

0.08

0.02

Source: “Basic Survey of Employment Management of Women,”Equal Employment, Children and Families Bureau, MHLW

(FY2002, FY2004, FY2005, FY2006)

The Basic Survey on Equal Employment,” Equal Employment, Children and Families Bureau, MHLW(FY 2007)



